Product Specifications
Page 1 of 5
CASTERS:
Dual-wheel casters are 75mm diameter with a zinc core and
10mm
polyurethane tread.
COMPLIANCE:
Indoor Advantage Gold certified.

 R28.55"
 29.5""
 18"
 30.1"
 45.4"
 25.35"
 58"
 45.4"
 48.55"
Rev 11/23/21 Page 4 of 5
MOORECO INC.
2885 Lorraine Avenue | Temple, TX 76501
p: 800.749.2258 | f: 866.888.7483
Base Model No. Description Seats  per Table Height Overall Width x Depth
SD-AA29R-XXXX-XX 20x60 Rectangle - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 60”W x 20”D
SD-AA36R-XXXX-XX 20x60 Rectangle - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 60”W x 20”D
SD-AA42R-XXXX-XX 20x60 Rectangle - 42 Inch Rectangle 4 42” 60”W x 20”D
SD-AA29F-XXXX-XX 20x60 Rectangle - 29 Inch Round 4 29” 60”W x 20”D
SD-AA36F-XXXX-XX 20x60 Rectangle - 36 Inch Round 4 36” 60”W x 20”D
SD-AA42F-XXXX-XX 20x60 Rectangle - 42 Inch Round 4 42” 60”W x 20”D
SD-AC29R-XXXX-XX 24x60 Rectangle - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 60”W x 24”D
SD-AC36R-XXXX-XX 24x60 Rectangle - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 60”W x 24”D
SD-AC42R-XXXX-XX 24x60 Rectangle - 42 Inch Rectangle 4 42” 60”W x 24”D
SD-AC29F-XXXX-XX 24x60 Rectangle - 29 Inch Round 4 29” 60”W x 24”D
SD-AC36F-XXXX-XX 24x60 Rectangle - 36 Inch Round 4 36” 60”W x 24”D
SD-AC42F-XXXX-XX 24x60 Rectangle - 42 Inch Round 4 42” 60”W x 24”D
SD-AB29R-XXXX-XX 20x72 Rectangle - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 72”W x 20”D
SD-AB36R-XXXX-XX 20x72 Rectangle - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 72”W x 20”D
SD-AB42R-XXXX-XX 20x72 Rectangle - 42 Inch Rectangle 4 42” 72”W x 20”D
SD-AB29F-XXXX-XX 20x72 Rectangle - 29 Inch Round 4 29” 72”W x 20”D
SD-AB36F-XXXX-XX 20x72 Rectangle - 36 Inch Round 4 36” 72”W x 20”D
SD-AB42F-XXXX-XX 20x72 Rectangle - 42 Inch Round 4 42” 72”W x 20”D
SD-AD29R-XXXX-XX 24x72 Rectangle - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 72”W x 24”D
SD-AD36R-XXXX-XX 24x72 Rectangle - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 72”W x 24”D
SD-AD42R-XXXX-XX 24x72 Rectangle - 42 Inch Rectangle 4 42” 72”W x 24”D
SD-AD29F-XXXX-XX 24x72 Rectangle - 29 Inch Round 4 29” 72”W x 24”D
SD-AD36F-XXXX-XX 24x72 Rectangle - 36 Inch Round 4 36” 72”W x 24”D
SD-AD42F-XXXX-XX 24x72 Rectangle - 42 Inch Round 4 42” 72”W x 24”D
SD-AE29R-XXXX-XX 30x60 Rectangle - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 60”W x 30”D
SD-AE36R-XXXX-XX 30x60 Rectangle - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 60”W x 30”D
SD-AE42R-XXXX-XX 30x60 Rectangle - 42 Inch Rectangle 4 42” 60”W x 30”D
SD-AE29F-XXXX-XX 30x60 Rectangle - 29 Inch Round 4 29” 60”W x 30”D
SD-AE36F-XXXX-XX 30x60 Rectangle - 36 Inch Round 4 36” 60”W x 30”D
SD-AE42F-XXXX-XX 30x60 Rectangle - 42 Inch Round 4 42” 60”W x 30”D
SD-AG29R-XXXX-XX 30x72 Rectangle - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 72”W x 30”D
SD-AG36R-XXXX-XX 30x72 Rectangle - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 72”W x 30”D
SD-AG42R-XXXX-XX 30x72 Rectangle - 42 Inch Rectangle 4 42” 72”W x 30”D
SD-AG29F-XXXX-XX 30x72 Rectangle - 29 Inch Round 4 29” 72”W x 30”D
SD-AG36F-XXXX-XX 30x72 Rectangle - 36 Inch Round 4 36” 72”W x 30”D
SD-AG42F-XXXX-XX 30x72 Rectangle - 42 Inch Round 4 42” 72”W x 30”D
SD-AK29R-XXXX-XX 36x60 Rectangle - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 60”W x 36”D
SD-AK36R-XXXX-XX 36x60 Rectangle - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 60”W x 36”D
SD-AK42R-XXXX-XX 36x60 Rectangle - 42 Inch Rectangle 4 42” 60”W x 36”D
SD-AK29F-XXXX-XX 36x60 Rectangle - 29 Inch Round 4 29” 60”W x 36”D
SD-AK36F-XXXX-XX 36x60 Rectangle - 36 Inch Round 4 36” 60”W x 36”D
SD-AK42F-XXXX-XX 36x60 Rectangle - 42 Inch Round 4 42” 60”W x 36”D
SD-AL29R-XXXX-XX 36x72 Rectangle - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 72”W x 36”D
SD-AL36R-XXXX-XX 36x72 Rectangle - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 72”W x 36”D
SD-AL42R-XXXX-XX 36x72 Rectangle - 42 Inch Rectangle 4 42” 72”W x 36”D
SD-AL29F-XXXX-XX 36x72 Rectangle - 29 Inch Round 4 29” 72”W x 36”D
SD-AL36F-XXXX-XX 36x72 Rectangle - 36 Inch Round 4 36” 72”W x 36”D
SD-AL42F-XXXX-XX 36x72 Rectangle - 42 Inch Round 4 42” 72”W x 36”D
SD-AF29R-XXXX-XX 30x72 Racetrack - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 72”W x 30”D
SD-AF36R-XXXX-XX 30x72 Racetrack - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 72”W x 30”D
SD-AF42R-XXXX-XX 30x72 Racetrack - 42 Inch Rectangle 4 42” 72”W x 30”D
Rev 11/23/21 Page 5 of 5
MOORECO INC.
2885 Lorraine Avenue | Temple, TX 76501
p: 800.749.2258 | f: 866.888.7483
Base Model No. Description Seats  per Table Height Overall Width x Depth
SD-AJ29R-XXXX-XX 36 Square - 29 Inch Rectangle 1 29” 36”W x 36”D
SD-AJ36R-XXXX-XX 36 Square - 36 Inch Rectangle 1 36” 36”W x 36”D
SD-AJ42R-XXXX-XX 36 Square - 42 Inch Rectangle 1 42” 36”W x 36”D
SD-AJ29F-XXXX-XX 36 Square - 29 Inch Round 1 29” 36”W x 36”D
SD-AJ36F-XXXX-XX 36 Square - 36 Inch Round 1 36” 36”W x 36”D
SD-AJ42F-XXXX-XX 36 Square - 42 Inch Round 1 42” 36”W x 36”D
SD-AM29R-XXXX-XX 48 Round - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 48”W x 48”D
SD-AM36R-XXXX-XX 48 Round - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 48”W x 48”D
SD-AM42R-XXXX-XX 48 Round - 42 Inch Rectangle 4 42” 48”W x 48”D
SD-AM29F-XXXX-XX 48 Round - 29 Inch Round 4 29” 48”W x 48”D
SD-AM36F-XXXX-XX 48 Round - 36 Inch Round 4 36” 48”W x 48”D
SD-AM42F-XXXX-XX 48 Round - 42 Inch Round 4 42” 48”W x 48”D
SD-AN29R-XXXX-XX 48 Square - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 48”W x 48”D
SD-AN36R-XXXX-XX 48 Square - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 48”W x 48”D
SD-AN42R-XXXX-XX 48 Square - 42 Inch Rectangle 4 42” 48”W x 48”D
SD-AN29F-XXXX-XX 48 Square - 29 Inch Round 4 29” 48”W x 48”D
SD-AN36F-XXXX-XX 48 Square - 36 Inch Round 4 36” 48”W x 48”D
SD-AN42F-XXXX-XX 48 Square - 42 Inch Round 4 42” 48”W x 48”D
SD-AP29R-XXXX-XX 60 Round - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 60”W x 60”D
SD-AP36R-XXXX-XX 60 Round - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 60”W x 60”D
SD-AP42R-XXXX-XX 60 Round - 42 Inch Rectangle 4 42” 60”W x 60”D
SD-AP29F-XXXX-XX 60 Round - 29 Inch Round 4 29” 60”W x 60”D
SD-AP36F-XXXX-XX 60 Round - 36 Inch Round 4 36” 60”W x 60”D
SD-AP42F-XXXX-XX 60 Round - 42 Inch Round 4 42” 60”W x 60”D
SD-AQ29R-XXXX-XX Amoeba - 29 Inch Rectangle 3 29” 50”W x 50”D
SD-AQ29F-XXXX-XX Amoeba - 29 Inch Round 3 29” 50”W x 50”D
SD-AR29R-XXXX-XX Chevron - 29 Inch Rectangle 1 29” 30”W x 26”D
SD-AR29F-XXXX-XX Chevron - 29 Inch Round 1 29” 30”W x 26”D
SD-AS29R-XXXX-XX Creator Half Round - 29 Inch Rectangle 2 29” 57”W x 29.5”D
SD-AS29F-XXXX-XX Creator Half Round - 29 Inch Round 2 29” 57”W x 29.5”D
SD-AT29R-XXXX-XX Creator Rectangle - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 59.5”W x 30.8”D
SD-AT36R-XXXX-XX Creator Rectangle - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 59.5”W x 31”
SD-AT42R-XXXX-XX Creator Rectangle - 42 Inch Rectangle 4 42” 59.5”W x 31”
SD-AT29F-XXXX-XX Creator Rectangle - 29 Inch Round 4 29” 59.5”W x 31”
SD-AT36F-XXXX-XX Creator Rectangle - 36 Inch Round 4 36” 59.5”W x 31”
SD-AT42F-XXXX-XX Creator Rectangle - 42 Inch Round 4 42” 59.5”W x 31”
SD-AU29R-XXXX-XX Creator Square - 29 Inch Rectangle 1 29” 30”W x 30”D
SD-AU36R-XXXX-XX Creator Square - 36 Inch Rectangle 1 36” 30”W x 30”D
SD-AU42R-XXXX-XX Creator Square - 42 Inch Rectangle 1 42” 30”W x 30”D
SD-AU29F-XXXX-XX Creator Square - 29 Inch Round 1 29” 30”W x 30”D
SD-AU36F-XXXX-XX Creator Square - 36 Inch Round 1 36” 30”W x 30”D
SD-AU42F-XXXX-XX Creator Square - 42 Inch Round 1 42” 30”W x 30”D
SD-AV29R-XXXX-XX Creator Trap - 29 Inch Rectangle 2 29” 58”W x 25.5”D
SD-AV29F-XXXX-XX Creator Trap - 29 Inch Round 2 29” 58”W x 25.5”D
SD-AW29R-XXXX-XX Creator Triangle - 29 Inch Rectangle 3 29” 48.5”W x 48.5”D
SD-AW29R-XXXX-XX Creator Triangle - 29 Inch Rectangle 3 29” 48.5”W x 48.5”D
SD-AW29F-XXXX-XX Creator Triangle - 29 Inch Round 3 29” 48.5”W x 48.5”D
SD-AX29R-XXXX-XX Cognative - 29 Inch Rectangle 3 29” 64.5”W x 56.5”D
SD-AX29F-XXXX-XX Cognative - 29 Inch Round 3 29” 64.5”W x 56.5”D
SD-AY29R-XXXX-XX Quad - 29 Inch Rectangle 4 29” 47.5”W x 35.75”D
SD-AY36R-XXXX-XX Quad - 36 Inch Rectangle 4 36” 47.5”W x 35.75”D